K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

PHYSIOLOGY THEORY SCHEDULE I**-MBBS MARCH -2017

Date & Days Time Topic Teachers
01/03/17(Wed) 10-11am Rs Dr. Joyti Bharadwaj
02/03/17(Fhur) 4-5pm Tutorials | ~==—-

03/03/17(Fri) 9-10am Special sense Dr. Shakuntala Kannur
04/03/17(Sat) 10-11am CVS Test Dr.T.N Manjunatha
06/03/17(Mon) 9-10am Reproduction DR. Damodar
07/03/17(Tue) 10-11am RS Dr. Joyti Bharadwaj
07/03/17(Tue) 4-5pm Tutorials | ~——mememe
08/03/17(Wed) 10-11am Cvs Dr.T.N Manjunatha
09/03/17(Thur) 4-5pm Tutorials | ~———mmm-

10/03/17(Fri) 9-10am RS Dr. Joyti Bharadwaj
11/03/17(Sat) 10-11am Special sense Dr.Shakuntala Kannur
13/03/17(Mon) 9-10am RS Dr. Joyti Bharadwaj
14/03/17(Tue) 10-11am Special sense Dr.Shakuntala Kannur
14/03/17(Tue) 4-5pm Tutorials | ——-
15/03/17(Wed) 10-11am RS Dr. Joyti Bharadwaj
16/03/17(Thur) 4-5pm Tutorials | ~==—m-

17/03/17(Fri) 9-10am CNS Dr.T.N Manjunatha
18/03/17(Sat) 10-11am Reproduction DR. Damodar
20/03/17(Mon) 9am-12pm Internal Bxam i | i
21/03/17(Tue) 9am-12pm InternalExams | o e i
22/03/17(Wed) 9am-12pm Internal Exam = ] s=eeesie o
23/03/17(Thur) 10am-11.30am Interndl:Bam: & [t .
27/03/17(Mon) 9-10am Reproduction Dr. Ddamodar
28/03/17(Tue) 10-11am CNS Dr. T.N Manjunatha
31/03/17(Fri) 9-10am CNS Dr. T.N Manjunatha

(TN ww\ﬁ“{t\u\
Dr.T.N Manjunatha)
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